Major sightseeing attractions L & # ¢,

These major sightseeing attractions may have changes to opening hours during the Dragon Boat Festival (Tuen Ng Festival) period from
31 May to 2 June 2025. To ensure a hassle-free trip, please check the official websites of respective attractions for the most up-to-date
information. Stay tuned for more details.
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Hong Kong Island 3 % § ‘

Ocean Park Hong Kong https://www.oceanpark.com.hk/en

pEIPE AN £ https://www.oceanpark.com.hk/sc

Water World Ocean Park https://waterworld.oceanpark.com.hk/en/

BESREPRE AR https://waterworld.oceanpark.com.hk/sc/

Madame Tussauds Hong Kong https://www.madametussauds.com/hong-kong/en/

BRI A A RTAE https://www.madametussauds.com/hong-kong/

Peak Tram/The Peak Tower/Sky Terrace 428 https://www.thepeak.com.hk/en

LTS/ ETR/BER S 428 https://www.thepeak.com.hk/zh-hans

MONOPOLY Dreams https:// www.monopolydreams.com/hk/en/index.html

A FaTEY R https://www.monopolydreams.com/hk/sc/index.html

Tai Kwun https://www.taikwun.hk/en/

~ A https://www.taikwun.hk/zh/
Note L&

The information in this document is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice. Please check with the respective attractions for the most up-to-date information.

While the Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this document, HKTB accepts no responsibility for the suitability of third-party products and
services, any obsolescence, errors or omissions contained therein.
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Attraction Website
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Man Mo Temple, Sheung Wan https://www.tungwah.org.hk/en/heritage/historical-architecture/man-mo-temple/
a2 g Al https://sc.tungwah.org.hk/gate/gb/www.tungwah.org.hk/heritage/historic-architecture/man-mo-temple/
PMQ https:/www.pmgq.org.hk/?lang=en
A https://www.pmq.org.hk/?lang=zh

Kowloon 1 #
Hong Kong Palace Museum https://www.hkpm.org.hk/en/home
R - A A L https://www.hkpm.org.hk/sc/home

https://www.mplus.org.hk/en/

West Kowloon M+

o https://www.mplus.org.hk/sc/
Cultural District

4o Art Park https://www.westkowloon.hk/en/artpark
7 R2F https://www.westk.hk/sc/venue/art-park
Xiqu Centre https://www.westkowloon.hk/en/xiqucentre
EER https://www.westkowloon.hk/sc/xiqucentre
Sik Sik Yuen Wong Tai Sin Temple http://www.wongtaisintemple.org.hk/en/index
& ¢ B5 AP http://www.wongtaisintemple.org.hk/zh-CN/index
Hong Kong Disneyland https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/
ZEDLR SR https://www.hongkongdisneyland.com/zh-cn/
Ngong Ping 360 https://www.np360.com.hk/en
¥ 22 360 https://www.np360.com.hk/sc
Hong Kong Wetland Park https://www.wetlandpark.gov.hk/en
75 B O R https://sc.afcd.gov.hk/gb/www.wetlandpark.gov.hk/sc
Note /L& :

The information in this document is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice. Please check with the respective attractions for the most up-to-date information.

While the Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this document, HKTB accepts no responsibility for the suitability of third-party products and
services, any obsolescence, errors or omissions contained therein.
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Attraction Website
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The Mills https://www.themills.com.hk/en/
$ 5

https://www.themills.com.hk/

Po Lin Monastery/Big Buddha
A2 T gE (X =)

https://plm.org.hk/eng/visitors.php

https://plm.org.hk/sch/visitors.php

Museums and Art Venues Website
EHAEZ TR R b
Leisure and Culture Services Department Museums

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/facilities/facilitieslist/museums/lcsdmuseums.html

BAAc T4 R PR

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/sc/facilities/facilitieslist/museums/lcsdmuseums.html

Note L&

The information in this document is for reference only and is subject to change without prior notice. Please check with the respective attractions for the most up-to-date information.

While the Hong Kong Tourism Board (HKTB) has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of this document, HKTB accepts no responsibility for the suitability of third-party products and
services, any obsolescence, errors or omissions contained therein.
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